PRICEBOOK
ALL
WORKSTYLES
WELCOME
WILLOW
2
www.friant.com 3
Create a striking first impression with the Willow reception series, which

Glass transaction top and contrasting revealsMatching credenzas and end tables
6
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
FRONT SHELL
(bow front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - left
(bow front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - right
(bow front)
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-D72L $28,504 FW-FRSH-D72V $32,596 FW-FRSH-D72AV $33,573
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-D84L $30,550 FW-FRSH-D84V $34,764 FW-FRSH-D84AV $35,807
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-D96L $32,789 FW-FRSH-D96V $36,539 FW-FRSH-D96AV $37,634
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-D108L $33,360 FW-FRSH-D108V $37,467 FW-FRSH-D108AV $38,590
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-D120L $34,590 FW-FRSH-D120V $38,445 FW-FRSH-D120AV $40,105
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-D144L $41,512 FW-FRSH-D144V $43,018 FW-FRSH-D144AV $44,308
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces
**Clear glass transaction top is standard (frosted glass may be quoted through Customs).
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30W” x 72”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AL72L $29,907 FW-FRSH-AL72V $34,004 FW-FRSH-AL72AV $35,023
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AL84L $31,957 FW-FRSH-AL84V $36,169 FW-FRSH-AL84AV $37,255
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AL96L $34,192 FW-FRSH-AL96V $37,943 FW-FRSH-AL96AV $39,084
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AL108L $34,764 FW-FRSH-AL108V $38,874 FW-FRSH-AL108AV $40,040
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AL120L $35,995 FW-FRSH-AL120V $39,851 FW-FRSH-AL120AV $41,048
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AL144L $42,915 FW-FRSH-AL144V $44,421 FW-FRSH-AL144AV $45,755
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces.
**Clear glass transaction top is standard (frosted glass may be quoted through Customs).
***ADA section ships separate from main unit
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AR72L $29,907 FW-FRSH-AR72V $34,004 FW-FRSH-AR72AV $35,023
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AR84L $31,957 FW-FRSH-AR84V $36,169 FW-FRSH-AR84AV $37,255
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FW-FRSH-AR96L $34,192 FW-FRSH-AR96V $37,943 FW-FRSH-AR96AV $39,084
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AR108L $34,764 FW-FRSH-AR108V $38,874 FW-FRSH-AR108AV $40,040
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AR120L $35,995 FW-FRSH-AR120V $39,851 FW-FRSH-AR120AV $41,048
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FW-FRSH-AR144L $42,915 FW-FRSH-AR144V $44,421 FW-FRSH-AR144AV $45,755
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces
**Clear glass transaction top is standard (frosted glass may be quoted through Customs).
***ADA section ships separate from main unit
PRICING
RECEPTION
WILLOW
www.friant.com 7
FRONT SHELL
(straight front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - left
(straight front)
FRONT SHELL
w/ADA option - right
(straight front)
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-D72L $25,913 FWS-FRSH-D72V $29,633 FWS-FRSH-D72AV $30,524
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-D84L $27,773 FWS-FRSH-D84V $31,604 FWS-FRSH-D84AV $32,553
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-D96L $29,808 FWS-FRSH-D96V $33,218 FWS-FRSH-D96AV $34,216
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-D108L $30,326 FWS-FRSH-D108V $34,062 FWS-FRSH-D108AV $35,082
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-D120L $31,445 FWS-FRSH-D120V $34,950 FWS-FRSH-D120AV $36,002
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-D144L $34,306 FWS-FRSH-D144V $40,482 FWS-FRSH-D144AV $41,698
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces
**Clear glass transaction top is standard (frosted glass may be quoted through Customs).
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AL72L $27,190 FWS-FRSH-AL72V $30,911 FWS-FRSH-AL72AV $31,840
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AL84L $29,050 FWS-FRSH-AL84V $32,882 FWS-FRSH-AL84AV $33,868
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AL96L $31,085 FWS-FRSH-AL96V $34,496 FWS-FRSH-AL96AV $35,531
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AL108L $31,604 FWS-FRSH-AL108V $35,340 FWS-FRSH-AL108AV $36,399
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AL120L $32,722 FWS-FRSH-AL120V $36,229 FWS-FRSH-AL120AV $37,316
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AL144L $35,584 FWS-FRSH-AL144V $41,760 FWS-FRSH-AL144AV $43,012
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces.
**Clear glass transaction top is standard (frosted glass may be quoted through Customs).
***ADA section ships separate from main unit
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
30”W X 72”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AR72L $27,190 FWS-FRSH-AR72V $30,911 FWS-FRSH-AR72AV $31,840
30”W X 84”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AR84L $29,050 FWS-FRSH-AR84V $32,882 FWS-FRSH-AR84AV $33,868
30”W X 96”L X 42”H FWS-FRSH-AR96L $31,085 FWS-FRSH-AR96V $34,496 FWS-FRSH-AR96AV $35,531
30”W X 108”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AR108L $31,604 FWS-FRSH-AR108V $35,340 FWS-FRSH-AR108AV $36,399
30”W X 120”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AR120L $32,722 FWS-FRSH-AR120V $36,229 FWS-FRSH-AR120AV $37,316
30”W X 144”L X 42”H * FWS-FRSH-AR144L $35,584 FWS-FRSH-AR144V $41,760 FWS-FRSH-AR144AV $43,012
* Desks over 96” are made in two pieces
**Clear glass transaction top is standard (frosted glass may be quoted through Customs).
***ADA section ships separate from main unit
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
8
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
RIGHT RETURN SHELL
with transaction
RIGHT RETURN SHELL
with gallery
LEFT RETURN SHELL
with transaction
LEFT RETURN SHELL
with gallery
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 42”H FW-RRSH-D36L $13,977 FW-RRSH-D36V $16,490 FW-RRSH-D36AV $16,985
24”D X 42”W X 42”H FW-RRSH-D42L $14,025 FW-RRSH-D42V $16,675 FW-RRSH-D42AV $17,169
24”D X 48”W 42”H FW-RRSH-D48L $14,398 FW-RRSH-D48V $16,897 FW-RRSH-D48AV $17,404
24’D X 60”W X 42”H FW-RRSH-D60L $17,288 FW-RRSH-D60V $20,401 FW-RRSH-D60AV $21,011
24”D X 66”H X 42”H FW-RRSH-D66L $18,311 FW-RRSH-D66V $21,606 FW-RRSH-D66AV $22,256
*Clear glass transaction top is standard (frosted glass may be quoted through Customs).
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F36L $7,537 FW-RRSH-F36V $8,896 FW-RRSH-F36AV $9,163
24”D X 42”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F42L $8,988 FW-RRSH-F42V $10,603 FW-RRSH-F42AV $10,923
24”D X 48”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F48L $9,309 FW-RRSH-F48V $10,993 FW-RRSH-F48AV $11,321
24”D X 60”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F60L $9,977 FW-RRSH-F60V $11,774 FW-RRSH-F60AV $12,125
24”D X 66”W X 40”H FW-RRSH-F66L $10,476 FW-RRSH-F66V $12,363 FW-RRSH-F66AV $12,730
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24” X 36”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D36L $13,977 FW-LRSH-D36V $16,490 FW-LRSH-D36AV $16,985
24”D X 42”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D42L $14,025 FW-LRSH-D42V $16,675 FW-LRSH-D42AV $17,169
24”D X 48”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D48L $14,398 FW-LRSH-D48V $16,897 FW-LRSH-D48AV $17,404
24”D X 60”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D60L $17,288 FW-LRSH-D60V $20,401 FW-LRSH-D60AV $21,011
24”D X 66”W X 42”H FW-LRSH-D66L $18,311 FW-LRSH-D66V $21,606 FW-LRSH-D66AV $22,256
*Clear glass transaction top is standard (frosted glass may be quoted through Customs).
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W  40”H FW-LRSH-F36L $7,537 FW-LRSH-F36V $8,896 FW-LRSH-F36AV $9,163
24”D X 42”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F42L $8,988 FW-LRSH-F42V $10,603 FW-LRSH-F42AV $10,923
24”D X 48”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F48L $9,309 FW-LRSH-F48V $10,993 FW-LRSH-F48AV $11,321
24”D X 60”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F60L $9,977 FW-LRSH-F60V $11,774 FW-LRSH-F60AV $12,125
24”D X 66”W X 40”H FW-LRSH-F66L $10,476 FW-LRSH-F66V $12,363 FW-LRSH-F66AV $12,730
PRICING
RECEPTION
WILLOW
www.friant.com 9
RIGHT RETURN SHELL
BRIDGE SHELL
with gallery
LEFT RETURN SHELL
BRIDGE SHELL
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E36L $5,358 FW-RRSH-E36V $6,323 FW-RRSH-E36AV $6,513
24”D X 42”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E42L $6,021 FW-RRSH-E42V $7,525 FW-RRSH-E42AV $7,750
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E48L $6,750 FW-RRSH-E48V $8,301 FW-RRSH-E48AV $8,549
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E60L $7,560 FW-RRSH-E60V $8,921 FW-RRSH-E60AV $9,189
24”D X 66”W X 29”H FW-RRSH-E66L $8,015 FW-RRSH-E66V $9,456 FW-RRSH-E66AV $9,739
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F36L $5,789 FW-BRSH-F36V $6,834 FW-BRSH-F36AV $7,037
24”D X 42”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F42L $6,507 FW-BRSH-F42V $7,679 FW-BRSH-F42AV $7,909
24”D X 48”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F48L $7,312 FW-BRSH-F48V $8,282 FW-BRSH-F48AV $8,529
24”D X 60”W X 40”H FW-BRSH-F60L $7,823 FW-BRSH-F60V $8,863 FW-BRSH-F60AV $9,129
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E36L $5,358 FW-LRSH-E36V $6,323 FW-LRSH-E36AV $6,513
24”D X 42”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E42L $6,021 FW-LRSH-E42V $7,525 FW-LRSH-E42AV $7,750
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E48L $6,750 FW-LRSH-E48V $8,301 FW-LRSH-E48AV $8,549
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E60L $7,560 FW-LRSH-E60V $8,921 FW-LRSH-E60AV $9,189
24”D X 66”W X 29”H FW-LRSH-E66L $8,015 FW-LRSH-E66V $9,456 FW-LRSH-E66AV $9,739
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E36L $4,373 FW-BRSH-E36V $5,159 FW-BRSH-E36AV $5,314
24”D X 42”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E42L $4,913 FW-BRSH-E42V $5,795 FW-BRSH-E42AV $5,970
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E48L $5,521 FW-BRSH-E48V $6,668 FW-BRSH-E48AV $6,868
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-BRSH-E60L $5,905 FW-BRSH-E60V $7,132 FW-BRSH-E60AV $7,346
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
10
*Veneer/Laminate combination available in Fusion Maple, Espresso, Wild Cherry and Biltmore Cherry
CREDENZA SHELL
with gallery
STORAGE CREDENZA
CREDENZA SHELL
BUFFET
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 72”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F72L $14,337 FW-CRSH-F72V $15,043 FW-CRSH-F72AV $15,491
24”D X 84”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F84L $16,490 FW-CRSH-F84V $17,612 FW-CRSH-F84AV $18,143
24”D X 96”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F96L $18,645 FW-CRSH-F96V $20,185 FW-CRSH-F96AV $20,792
24”D X 108”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F108L $20,880 FW-CRSH-F108V $24,639 FW-CRSH-F108AV $25,378
24”D X 120”W X 40”H FW-CRSH-F120L $23,387 FW-CRSH-F120V $27,596 FW-CRSH-F120AV $28,423
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 29”H FW-C-E36L $5,917 FW-C-E36V $6,984 FW-C-E36AV $7,192
24”D X 48”W X 29”H FW-C-E48L $6,626 FW-C-E48V $7,823 FW-C-E48AV $8,054
24”D X 60”W X 29”H FW-C-E60L $7,423 FW-C-E60V $8,759 FW-C-E60AV $9,021
24”D X 72”W X 29”H FW-C-E72L $7,890 FW-C-E72V $11,994 FW-C-E72AV $12,355
24”D X 96”W X 29”H FW-C-E96L $12,257 FW-C-E96V $14,464 FW-C-E96AV $14,898
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 72”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E72L $8,405 FW-CRSH-E72V $10,467 FW-CRSH-E72AV $10,782
24”D X 84”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E84L $9,093 FW-CRSH-E84V $11,320 FW-CRSH-E84AV $11,660
24”D X 96”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E96L $9,783 FW-CRSH-E96V $12,172 FW-CRSH-E96AV $12,537
24”D X 108”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E108L $10,957 FW-CRSH-E108V $12,929 FW-CRSH-E108AV $13,317
24”D X 120”W X 29”H FW-CRSH-E120L $12,271 FW-CRSH-E120V $14,480 FW-CRSH-E120AV $14,916
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
24”D X 36”W X 36”H FW-B-E36L $7,505 FW-B-E36V $8,856 FW-B-E36AV $9,120
24”D X 48”W X 36”H FW-B-E48L $8,405 FW-B-E48V $9,918 FW-B-E48AV $10,217
24”D X 60”W X 36”H FW-B-E60L $9,415 FW-B-E60V $11,109 FW-B-E60AV $11,440
24”D X 72”W X 36”H FW-B-E72L $12,035 FW-B-E72V $14,557 FW-B-E72AV $14,995
24”D X 96”W X 36”H FW-B-E96L $15,446 FW-B-E96V $18,224 FW-B-E96AV $18,769
PRICING
RECEPTION
WILLOW
www.friant.com 11

RECTANGULAR TABLE
CUBE TABLE
ELLIPTICAL TABLE
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
Ø18” x 16”H FW-LT-D1816L $2,578 FW-LT-D1816V $3,763 FW-LT-D1816AV $3,878
Ø18” X 20”H FW-LT-D1820L $2,705 FW-LT-D1820V $3,950 FW-LT-D1820AV $4,071
Ø24” X 16”H FW-LT-D2416L $2,851 FW-LT-D2416V $4,105 FW-LT-D2416AV $4,228
Ø24” X 20”H FW-LT-D2420L $2,992 FW-LT-D2420V $4,311 FW-LT-D2420AV $4,440
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER
PRODUCT # LIST
18” X 36” X 16”H FW-LT-R1836L $2,668 FW-LT-R1836V $4,242 FW-LT-R1836AV $4,371
24” X 48” X 16”H FW-LT-R2448L $3,161 FW-LT-R2448V $4,744 FW-LT-R2448AV $4,884
DIMENSION LAMINATE
PRODUCT # LIST VEN/LAM
PRODUCT # LIST ALL VENEER